
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Establishment 16 days Wed 15/05/19 Sat 1/06/19

6 Upper West Black/Grey Area (105A) - level 1 J12 131 days Mon 3/06/19 Sat 2/11/19

7 Stage 1 Building Works - Upper West 105A 68 days Mon 3/06/19 Wed 21/08/19

15 Process Services - Upper West Black/Grey 
Areas (105A)

72 days Fri 7/06/19 Fri 30/08/19

26 Tool Installation - Upper West Grey Area (105A) 43 days Mon 12/08/19 Mon 30/09/19

43 Life Safety System - Upper West Grey Area 
(105A)

80 days Fri 2/08/19 Sat 2/11/19

52 Electrical and Comms Services - Upper West 
Grey Area (105A)

55 days Fri 12/07/19 Fri 13/09/19

60 Mechanical Service - Upper West Grey Area (105A 92 days Tue 4/06/19 Thu 19/09/19

68 Stage 1 Handover 12 days Mon 23/09/19 Sat 5/10/19

73 Upper West White Area (104B) & EBL Lab (104E) - 
Level 1 J12

108 days Fri 7/06/19 Fri 11/10/19

74 Stage 2A Building Works - Upper West EBL Lab 
(104E)

64 days Thu 13/06/19 Mon 26/08/19

81 Process Services - Upper West Black/EBL Lab (1 64 days Fri 7/06/19 Wed 21/08/19

91 Tool Installation - Upper West EBL Lab (104E) 10 days Tue 1/10/19 Fri 11/10/19

96 Tool Installation - Upper West 104B 27 days Thu 22/08/19 Sat 21/09/19

108 Life Safety System - Upper West Black/White 
areas & EBL Lab (104B/104E)

56 days Fri 2/08/19 Sat 5/10/19

116 Electrical and Comms Services - Upper West 
Black/White areas & EBL Lab (104B/104E)

56 days Tue 23/07/19 Wed 25/09/19

123 Mechanical Service - Upper West Black/White 
areas & EBL Lab (104B/104E)

42 days Tue 23/07/19 Mon 9/09/19

132 Stage 2 Handover 9 days Mon 23/09/19 Wed 2/10/19

137 Lower East Lab - Ground Floor  J12 143 days Mon 17/06/19 Fri 29/11/19

138 Building Works 52 days Tue 30/07/19 Fri 27/09/19

149 Mechanical Services 82 days Mon 17/06/19 Thu 19/09/19

158 Electrical and Comms Services 49 days Tue 30/07/19 Tue 24/09/19

166 Handover 69 days Wed 11/09/19 Fri 29/11/19

171 Upper East Lab - Level 1 J12 159 days? Fri 7/06/19 Tue 10/12/19

172 Building Works 73 days? Thu 1/08/19 Thu 24/10/19

182 Process Services 104 days Fri 7/06/19 Mon 7/10/19

191 Tool Installation - 46 days Tue 8/10/19 Fri 29/11/19

206 Mechanical Services 121 days Mon 1/07/19 Mon 18/11/19

214 Electrical and Comms Services 36 days Mon 7/10/19 Sat 16/11/19

221 Handover 9 days Sat 30/11/19 Tue 10/12/19

226 South Lab - Level 2 K15 67 days Mon 8/07/19 Mon 23/09/19

227 Building Works 55 days Fri 12/07/19 Fri 13/09/19

234 Process Services 38.5 days Mon 29/07/19 Wed 11/09/19

237 Tool Installation - 7 days Thu 12/09/19 Thu 19/09/19

252 Mechanical Services 67 days Mon 8/07/19 Mon 23/09/19

260 Electrical and Comms Services 24 days Mon 26/08/19 Sat 21/09/19

267 Handover 12 days Mon 9/09/19 Mon 23/09/19
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